H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV
ES
235Complete Heating Solutions November 2021
Dimensions
PETITE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm PETITE TRV Angle Nickel PETTRV10N 10
15mm PETITE TRV Angle Nickel PETTRV15N 10
15mm PETITE TRV Straight Nickel PETTRV15NS 10
PETITE pushfit
10mm PETITE (90˚ Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel PETTRV10NPF90 10
15mm PETITE (90˚ Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel PETTRV15NPF90 10
PETITE PETITE Pushfit
10/15mm Angle 10/15mm Angle
Model
A B C D E